™
Cross Through
Challenging Occlusions*
PowerWire®
RF Guidewire
PowerWire® RF Guidewire
CROSS THROUGH CHALLENGING OCCLUSIONS*
Turn RF energy on to cut into the lesion using

radiofrequency energy.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Catheter Compatibility 4F (Minimum)
Maximum Outer Diameter 0.035”
Length 250 cm
Core Material Nitinol
Baylis Item Number Description Tip Strength (g) Tip Shape
EWK35-250-08-6S* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 50 Straight 50 Straight
EWK35-250-10-6S* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 75 Straight 75 Straight
EWK35-250-12-6S* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 110 Straight 110 Straight
EWK35-250-12-6A-20-05* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 110 Angled 20K 110 Angled 20o
EWK35-250-12-6A-30-05* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 110 Angled 30K 110 Angled 30o
EWK35-250-12-6A-40-12* PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit 110 Angled 40G 110 Angled 40o (Gradual)
* Connector Cable included as part of PowerWire® RF Guidewire Kit
•	 Atraumatic radiopaque tip allows for controlled delivery of radiofrequency
energy
•	 0.035” exchange-length design enhances versatility with third-party